13

43

48

53

56

i

CLUES ACROSS

1.

5.

9
11
13
15
16
17
19
21
22.
23
25
26
27
29
31.

Slovenian mountain
Growl

. Where things stand

. Made a sharp sound

. Female spirit in Irish folklore
. Deteriorate with age

. A way to save for retirement
. The Big Apple

. Intestinal pouches

. City in New Hampshire

Giving a bad impression

. Samsung laptops
. Without (French)
. Scientist’s tool (abbr.)
. System of one more computers
. Captures

Authentic

CLUES DOWN

1.

AN bW

3

9.
10.
11.
12.
14.
15.
18.
20.
24.

Looks at for a long time

. Solution for diseases

. Belonging to a thing

. Former Packers fullback
. Contemptible person

. One billionth of a second

(abbr.)

. Helps
. Final section of the large

intestine

Invests in little enterprises
Look for

Unbeliefs

Susan and Tom are two
Female sheep

A poet writes it
Affirmatives

“Full House” actress Barber
Traveled rapidly

33. Female mammal’s nipple
34. Pandemonium

36. Satisfy

38. Arrived extinct

39. Shipborne radar (abbr.)
41. Network of nerves

43. Monetary unit

44. Showed old TV show
46. They help you hear

48. One who eliminates

52.
53.
54.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Parties

Most supernatural
Takes illegally
Breathes while asleep
Sea eagles

German surname

26. Long upholstered seat
28. Set wages

30. Peter Gabriel song
32. Sides of a jacket

34. More beautiful

35. Actress Kate

37.
38.
40.
42.
43.

Indicate

The cost of a room

Gets rid of something
Impudence

45. No No No

47. Drunkards

49. Middle eastern country
50. High energy lasers (abbr.)
51. Primary component of
ribosomes

Congress’ investigative arm

Furniture with open shelves

55. An informal debt instrument.



